
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022111-2025 

Tender

YAS 06 2025_26

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-022111

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0506d3 (view related notices)

Published 16 May 2025, 10:58am

Scope 

Description

YAS 06 2025_26 Logistics Print Requirement

Total value (estimated)

£105,000 excluding VAT

£126,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022111-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/022111-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-0506d3


Page 2 to 5

1 September 2025 to 31 August 2027

Possible extension to 31 August 2028

3 years

Description of possible extension:

+12 Months

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79810000 - Printing services

Participation 

This procurement is reserved for

UK suppliers

Conditions of participation

Ideally be based in Yorkshire



Page 3 to 5

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

30 May 2025, 12:00pm

Tender submission deadline

6 June 2025, 12:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

Please complete RFQ document https://health-family.force.com/s/Welcome

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

100% Commercial RFQ

https://health-family.force.com/s/Welcome


Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PXHX-4264-BLQJ

Units 2 and 3, Trinity Business Park, Turner Way

Wakefield

WF2 8EE

United Kingdom

Contact name: Natalie Wardman

Email: yas.procurement@nhs.net

Website: https://www.yas.nhs.net

Region: UKE45 - Wakefield

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

mailto:yas.procurement@nhs.net
https://www.yas.nhs.net


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Participation
	This procurement is reserved for
	Conditions of participation

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Yorkshire Ambulance Service NHS Trust


		2025-07-16T10:48:42+0100
	TCPDF




